Communications Systems | LB1‑UMx0E Cabinet loudspeaker
LB1‑UMx0E Cabinet loudspeaker
u High-fidelity music and speech reproduction
u Supplied with adjustable wall‑mounting bracket
u Self‑restoring overload protection
u Provision for internal mounting of the optional line /
loudspeaker supervision board

• The horizontal plane is perpendicular to the center of
the reference plane
Ordering information
LB1-UM20E-D Cabinet loudspeaker, 20W, black
Cabinet loudspeaker 20 W, aluminum extruded
enclosure, two-way system, including wall bracket,
EN54-24 certified, charcoal RAL 7021.
Order number LB1-UM20E-D
LB1-UM20E-L Cabinet loudspeaker, 20W, white
Cabinet loudspeaker 20 W, aluminum extruded
enclosure, two-way system, including wall bracket,
EN54-24 certified, white RAL 9010.
Order number LB1-UM20E-L
LB1-UM50E-D Cabinet loudspeaker, 50W, black
Cabinet loudspeaker 50 W, aluminum extruded
enclosure, two-way system, including wall bracket,
EN54-24 certified, charcoal RAL 7021.
Order number LB1-UM50E-D
LB1-UM50E-L Cabinet loudspeaker, 50W, white
Cabinet loudspeaker 50 W, aluminum extruded
enclosure, two-way system, including wall bracket,
EN54-24 certified, white RAL 9010.
Order number LB1-UM50E-L